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PROJECT DETAILS
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The University of Southern California seeks to improve the existing McAlister Field to better serve its women’s soccer
and lacrosse teams commensurate with Title IX regarding equal athletic opportunities for members of both sexes.

The improvements include a new stadium and pavilion within 27,714 square feet of floor area. These areas would
provide for up to 2,548 occupants with 2,202 fixed seats and standing areas for 256 persons for game day events

IMPROVED VISITOR
TEAM SUPPORT FACILITIES UPGRADED FIELD EXPERIENCE

DESIGN

Locker rooms, training rooms,

coaches' offices, equipment storage, shade structures, concessions,

film roomes, etc. restrooms, security, PA system,

press box

Flexible two-sport field, lighting Upgraded and expanded seating,

USC collegiate design aesthetic with
high quality materials, placement
towards center of lot, respectful of

pedestrian experience



USCFPM

Fucilities Planning and Management




1Mo -0
T.Q FIELD LIGHTING [SQUTH)

55"

METAL PANEL

EGRESS
STAIR

WROUGHT
IRON FENCE

CLERESTORY

100'- 0"
T.0. FIELD LIGHTING (NORTH)

33-3
T.0. VIDEOBOARD

T.0. ROOF
53 -0
PRESS LEVEL
40 -0
UPPER BOWL
270

PARTY DECK
15 0

GROUND LEVEL
0-o



13 -0

METAL PANEL
GLASS GAU RDRAIL\

56 -1
T.O. PV PANELS

=

o

WROUGHT IRON ™
FENCE

METAL PAN ELI

WROUGHT

IRCN FENCE

100 -0

T.0. FIELD LIGHTING NORTH

110°- 0"
T.O. FIELD LIGHTING SOUTH

T.0 ROOF

530 q ’
PRESS LEVEL
40'-0"
UPFER BOWL
o7

PARTY DECK
Hoo

GROUND LEVEL

oo

<@



Floor Plan Legend
COACHES LOCKER
SUITE

I CONCESSIONS

[ 1 LACROSSE TEAM SUITE

[ OFFICIALS LOCKER
ROOM

I OPERATIONS &
SUPPORT

[ PUBLIC RESTROOMS

PROJECT BGUNDAR‘(—\ L ?&%F;RTS LIGHTING —
SO - B U - V. | S —— - — T — . . = — _-______k,_j———————:“{:?__‘__—_ .
SPORTS /‘ A \ \ e
LIGHTING (80} ] 9 e
& EXISTING FENCE TO _/ SPORTS LIGHTING o
g BE DEMOLISHED AND EXISTING TREES (80') ——VIDEO
REPLACED WITH SCOREBOARD
NEW FENCE
5.0 {115 YDS| i e -
| .
| TTITITT
I H e
H =r
| g H
g
I . e .
I 2 i
EXISTING
MASONRY WALL I
(NOT IN SCOPE)—— |
SPORTS | R 4 e
LIGHTING (80') el
|
o
3

15

USC New Women's Soccer & Lacrosse Stadium

LIGHTING (80)

T
i
£

] SHARED TEAM
FACILITIES

I SOCCER TEAM SUITE
1 STORAGE

[ TICKETING

- VERTICAL CIRCULATION

| —NUTRITION 848

SPORTS
LIGHTING (80")

PLAN
Y TRUE HOATH

NﬁRIHS l E

NORTH

FEASIBILITY STUDY OPTION DESIGN CONCEPT

R ™~

ment



\

\ -VIDEQ
SCOREBOARD

Floor Plan Legend
[ VERTICAL CIRCULATION

Seat Schedule
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PROJECT
TIMELINE

Spring & Summer 2022

JULY 28 ‘
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Design Refinement &
Early Outreach

File Application with City
Planning Department

Here Now ‘

Continued Engagement/
Finalize Analysis

May 2023 (early est.) ‘

Project Hearing

Permitting/Construction




COMMUNITY COMMITMENT

LIMITED IMPACTS ON THE NEIGHBORHOOD
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2022 USC Women's Soccer Schedule 2022 USC Lacrosse Schedule

Overall PCT Conf PCT Streak Hom Overall PCT Conf PCT Streak
12-3-3 750 8-1-2 .818 L1 7-2 13-5 722 8-2 800 L2
Date Time At Opponent Location Date Time At Opponent Location
August 11, 2022 (Thursday) 3:00PMPT  Away = Pepperdine Los Angeles, Calif. February 12, 2022 (Saturday) | 1:00PMPT  Home | San Diego State = Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
August 18, 2022 (Thursday) 4:00 PM PT Away | Purdue West Lafayette, Ind. February 18, 2022 (Friday) 12:00 PM PT = Away Jacksonville Jacksonville, Fla.
August 21, 2022 (Sunday) 7:00 PM PT Away | Long Beach State = Long Beach, Calif. February 20, 2022 (Sunday) 9:00 AM PT Away Mercer Macon, Ga.
September 1, 2022 (Thursday) | 3:00PMPT | Home | TCU Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field March 8, 2022 (Tuesday) 3:00PMPT  Home | Princeton Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
September 8, 2022 (Thursday) | 7.00PMPT | Away | CSUN Northridge, Calif. March 11, 2022 (Friday) 3.00PMPT  Home | Colorado Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
September 11, 2022 (Sunday) 11:00AM PT = Away | Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. March 13, 2022 (Sunday) 1:00PMPT  Home | Oregon Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
September 15, 2022 (Thursday) | 3:00 PM PT Home | UC Irvine Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field ) . . .
March 18, 2022 (Friday) 5:00 PM PT Away California Berkeley, Calif.
September 23, 2022 (Friday) 2:00 PM PT Home | Stanford Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field )
March 20, 2022 (Sunday) 2:00 PM PT Away Stanford Stanford, Calif.
September 29, 2022 (Thursday) | 7:00PMPT | Away | Oregon State Corvaliis, Ore. ) ) - o ) ) )
March 25, 2022 (Friday) 4:00 PM PT Home Arizona State Los Angeles, Calif. / United Airlines Field at Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum
October 2, 2022 (Sunday) 12:00 PMPT Away | Oregon Eugene, Ore. ) . -
April 3, 2022 (Sunday) 9:00 AM PT Away Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich.
October 6, 2022 (Thursday) 3:30 PMPT Home | Arizona Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field . . o i A ) §
April 8, 2022 (Friday) 4:00 PM PT Home California Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
October 9, 2022 (Sunday) 12:00 PMPT | Home | Arizona State Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field i i A ) §
April 10, 2022 (Sunday) 1:00 PM PT Home Stanford Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
October 14, 2022 (Friday) 4:00 PM PT Away | California Berkeley, Calif.
April 15, 2022 (Friday) 3:00 PM PT Away Colorado Boulder, Colo.
October 20, 2022 (Thursday) 5:00 PM PT Away | Utah Salt Lake City, Utah
April 17, 2022 (Sunday) 1:00PMPT  Away | Oregon Eugene, Ore.
October 23, 2022 (Sunday) 11:00AM PT = Away | Colorado Boulder, Colo.
. . . April 22, 2022 (Friday) 3:00 PM PT Away Arizona State Tempe, Ariz.
October 27, 2022 (Thursday) 2:00 PM PT Home | Washington Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
. . . April 30, 2022 (Saturday) 1:00 PM PT Home UC Davis Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
October 30, 2022 (Sunday) 12:00 PMPT Home | Washington State = Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field
May 5, 2022 (Thursd. 7:00 PM PT A Ari, Stat Te Ariz.
November 4, 2022 (Friday) 200PMPT  Home = UCLA Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field ay 8, 2022 (Thursday) way | Arizona Slate Smpe, Anz
May 13, 2022 (Frid 9:00 AM PT Neutral | Vil Chapel Hill, N.C.
November 12, 2022 (Saturday) | 1:00PMPT  Home | UC Irvine Los Angeles, Calif. / Soni McAlister Field 3y (Friday) eulral | virginia apet

16 total games at McAlister Field in 2022
Limited night/evening games
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